Matron, Girls’ Wing

MARYLAND MANUAL.

Matron, Boys’ Wing

Practical Nurse

GirP’s Supervisor

Physician

Aurist and Oculist

Building Engineman

Baker and Assistant kngineman

Gardener

watchman

Dining-reom Girls (3)
Upper Hall Girls (2)

General Assistant

Porters (2}

Cooks (2)
Laundry Women (4)

223

800.00
750.00
600.00
500.00
350.00
100.00
1,200.00
850.00
650.00
650.00
750.00
500.00
250.00
800.00
1,000..00
950.00

NOTE-—The figures shown in the foregeing payroll are based on
the reorganization plan, effective January 1, 1923, and by which a
number of existing offices are abolished.

STATE TAJE RATE FROM THE YEAR 1849 TO 1922, INCLUSIVE

Rate
1834

188

1834

188

1834

1834

173

173

173,

173

173

178

1738

1734

7%

173

178

178

17%

17

17

17

2214

231

231,
16

16

16

16

22

231,
31

31

Year. Rate. Year.
1849 25 1882
1850 25 . 1883
1851 v 2B 1884
1852 ., 25 1885
1853 15 1886
1854 15 1887
1855 15 1888
1856 10 1889
1857 10 1890
1858 10 1891
1859 10 1892
1860, 10 1893
1861 10 1894
1862 25 1895
1863 25 1896
1864 15 1897
1865 30 1898
1866 30 1899
1867 20 1900
1868 19 1901
1869 19 1902
1870 191, 1903
1871 191, 1904
1872 17 1905
1873 17 1906
1874 20 5/16 1907
1875 "205/16 1908
1876 1714 1909
1877 1714 1910
1878 1884 1911
1879 188, 1912
1880 18% 1913
1881 . 188 1914




